Compact Pneumatic Pressure Sensor
Series PSE540
• Mass: 2.9 g
• Head size: 9.6 x 20.8 x 18 mm
In case of PSE54�-M3
189.6
20
.8

ZSE
ISE
How to Order
Option
Part no.
ZS-28-C
Note
1 pc.
Description
Connector for pressure sensor controller
PSE54 1 M3
Note) At the factory, the connector is not attached to the
cable, but packed together with it for shipment.
M5 female thread,
through type
M5 female thread,
through type
(with mounting hole)
Port size
IM5
IM5H
Sensor range
Specifications
Piping Specifications
Model
Model M3
M3 x 0.5
M5
M5 x 0.8
01
R 1/8
M5 x 0.8
N01
NPT 1/8
M5 x 0.8
R04
ø4 reducer
R06
ø6 reducer
IM5
M5 female
thread,
through type
IM5H
M5 female
thread,
through type
(with mounting hole)
42.4 g
  2.9 g
42.7 g
  3.2 g
49.3 g
  9.8 g
41.4 g
  1.9 g
41.6 g
  2.1 g
43.3 g
  3.8 g
44.1 g
  4.6 g
PSE541
0 to –101 kPa
10.1 to 0 kPa
PSE540
0 to 1 MPa
–0.1 to 0 MPa
1.5 MPa
Rated pressure range
Extension analog output range